P R O C E S S  E Q U I P M E N T
w w w . t s u r u m i p u m p . c o m
i m p r o v e  w a s t e w a t e r  t r e a t m e n t  e f f i c i e n c i e s
BER
Submers ib le  E jec tor  /  Mixer
The BER is designed for both very high oxygen transfer and excellent mixing.
The BER is used in Sequence Batch Reactors (SBR) where high oxygen transfer is
required during the aeration cycle and excellent mixing only during the anodic cycle.

CR: Stainless steel casting
Propeller speci�cation (2 blades)
Model Number Designation
Motor Output Speed Flowing
Quantity
Agitation output
under clear water
Reaction
Force
Weight Propeller
Nominal Dia.
HP RPM GPM HP N lbs. Inch
MRL21GF250 0.33 1700 349 0.08 37 60 5 11/16
MRL21GF400  0.54 1700 449 0.13 55 60 6 1/8
MRL21GF750  1 1690 798 0.3 101 60 7 5/16
MRL2541EC/CR  1 1126 1110 0.9 150 86 9 7/16
MRL31GF/R1.5  2 1085 2034 1.5 160 110 11 13/16
MRL32GF/R1.5  2 1085 2113 1.6 180 110 11 13/16
MRL31GF/R2.8  3.75 1090 2747 2.7 275 134 11 13/16
MRL32GF/R2.8  3.75 1090 2985 3.1 310 134 11 13/16
Model
MRLSeries Submersible Mixer, Low Water Level Type
FHP
Decant ing  Un i t
The unique FSP scum skimmer removes floating oils and grease solids. The scum is
pumped from the skimmer to the concentration tank for processing.
• Can be adjusted from 0.39" — 2.36" below the water surface.
• Designed with a jet injector suction mechanism to collect scum efficiently.
APPLICATION
Model Discharge
Dia. (in.)
Output HP Voltage Phase Cable Length
(ft.)
4-FSPS2 2 1/2 115 or 230 1 32 84
4-FSP2 2 1/2 208-230 or 460 3 32 79
8-FSPS3 2 1 115 or 230 1 32 99
8-FSP3 2 1 208-230 or 460 3 32 84
FSP Series: Scum Skimmer
Weight (lbs.)*
* Excluding cable
Model Discharge
Dia. (in.)
Output HP Voltage Phase Cable Length
(ft.)
FHP3-3 1 1/2 1/3 115 or 230 1 32 64
FHP3-3T 1 1/2 1/3 208-230 or 460 3 32 60
FHP2-4 2 1/2 115 or 230 1 32 64
FHP2-4T 2 1/2 208-230 or 460 3 32 60
FHP4-8 2 1 115 or 230 1 32 106
FHP4-8T 2 1 208-230 or 460 3 32 62
FHP2-15T 3 2 208-230 or 460 3 32 132
Model Discharge
Dia. (in.)
Output HP Voltage Phase Cable Length
(ft.)
FHP3-3K 1 1/2 1/3 115 or 230 1 32 64
FHP3-3TK 1 1/2 1/3 208-230 or 460 3 32 60
FHP2-4K 2 1/2 115 or 230 1 32 64
FHP2-4TK 2 1/2 208-230 or 460 3 32 60
FHP4-8K 2 1 115 or 230 1 32 112
FHP4-8TK 2 1 208-230 or 460 3 32 62
FHP2-15TK 3 2 208-230 or 460 3 32 139
FHP Series: Decanting Unit
FHP Series: Decanting Unit (With Slide Rail System)
Weight (lbs.)
Weight (lbs.)